Plac Namn Tabellen efter omg. 8, 19-08-22
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Bosse/ Britt Nilsson/Nettan/ChristerLensson
Andersson/Linde/Ka&ll/Nilsson

Roland Svensson/Lasse Larsson

Barbro & Goran Larsson/Stig&berit Peterson
Lars-Erik Fritjoff/Inger Westin

L Bredberg/G Johansson/R Lehtola

Monica & Leif Fallmar Fallmar

Ove & Maj Klasson

Elmar Joelaid

M & B Larsson/Bernt & Eva Johansson

I & P-O Carlsson/W Larsson/K Salomonsson
Boode/Gustavsson/Ragnarsson

A & A Wahlgren/K Svensson/I Toresson
Morgan Andersson/Pelle Gunnarsson

Bengt Spanglund/Gun Blomgren

R Andersson/Henry Lena Svensson
Sten/Laila/Kent/Valle

Rolf / Kerstin Rosholm

Sture Johansson/Hasse Karlsson

Nils&Britt Tjernstrom/Ingvor&Lasse Erneborn

S:amv S:adiff
17 94
17 86
17 77
16 59
15 60
15 58
14 32
14 31
14 31
14 2
12 -19
11 -4
11 -30
10 -33

9 -31
8 -18
8 -68
8 -109
7 =17
3 -141
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267

250
272
244
247
248
226
238
234
218
203
232
214
203
213
215
188
167
189

147



